

**INGREDIENTS:** Cashews, almonds, chicory root fiber, blueberries, honey, rice flour, glucose syrup, raisins, sugar, vanilla extract, soy lecithin, sea salt, natural flavor, citric acid.

**Allergen Information:** Contains cashews, almonds and soy.

Made in a facility that processes peanuts, tree nuts and sesame seeds.

May contain nut shell fragments.

## Nutrition Facts

**Serving size**  
**1 bar (40g)**

**Calories**  
**per serving 180**

**Amount/Serving**      **% Daily Value**

**Total Fat** 12g      **15%**

Sat. Fat 2g      **10%**

*Trans* Fat 0g

Polyunsaturated Fat 2.5g

Monounsaturated Fat 7g

**Cholesterol** 0mg      **0%**

Vitamin D 0% • Calcium 4% • Iron 6% • Potassium 4%

**Amount/Serving**      **% Daily Value**

**Sodium** 20mg      **1%**

**Total Carb.** 19g      **7%**

Fiber 4g      **14%**

Total Sugars 7g

Incl. 3g of Added Sugars      **6%**

**Protein** 4g

Brought to you by **KIND LLC** • P.O. BOX 705 Midtown Station, NY, NY 10018

Nutrition Notes: Includes 5g Added Sugars